Badischer Sportschutzenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren |

1. KKS Eutingen

2. SV Otisheim

3. SG Pforzheim 1450
4. SV Otisheim 2

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren |

87
78
91
85

PO NE

Metzler, Mario
Mausle, Maik

Kappler, Timo-Berti

Kurth, Peter

KKS
SV
SSV
SV

Eutingen
Otisheim
Karlsbad e.V.
Eisingen

1.56.14 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren 1l

73

1. 86
2. 83
3. 75
4. 74
5 89
6. 79
7. 93
8. 76
9. 84
10. 92
11. 77
12. 82
13. 80
14. 94

Treuer, Emil

Brodbeck, Andreas

Wind, Eberhard
Pfrommer, Jirgen
Voitl, Peter-Theo
Kappler, Rudi
Wist, Udo
Graf, Jirgen
Mayer, Rainer
Heinkel, Mario
Barbitta, Luigi
Schmidt, Rudolf
Bauerle, Aarne
Schill, Rolf
Blanco, Thomas

SG
KKS
SG
SG
SG
SSV
KKS
SV
SV
SSV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV

Pforzheim 1450
Eutingen
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Pforzheim 1450
Karlsbad e.V.
Eutingen
Otisheim
Otisheim
Keltern
Otisheim
Otisheim
Otisheim
Pforzheim 1450
Otisheim

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

82
92
68
68

Einzelergebnisse

93
81
80
81
74
78
73
72
75
76
79
66
71
60
68

84
92
73
63

89
82
80
80
84
78
76
82
83
77
75
64
70
57
68

92
83
84
68

86
89
82
90
83
85
86
79
76
71
73
77
78
86
72

275
249
258
231

95
81
84
73

87
94
94
82
85
84
86
85
81
78
75
87
75
79
71

1020 NR
957
944
899

353
348
309
272

355 NR
346
336
333
326
325
321
318
315
302
302
294
294
282
279
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